SESSION: 2023-24

- Student Satisfaction Survey (SSS) on overall institutional performance
KAMLA NEHRU COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, PHAGWARA
STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY RESULT (in terms of Percentage)

Questions Excellent | Very Good | Satisfactory | Not
Good Satisfactory

Student feedback system of the college 10.68 31.19 42.30 [14.13 1.70

Overall quality of education provided by our 19.88 28.41 38.03 [12.83 0.85

institution

Clarity of course materials and instructions provided by  [13.68 36.53 36.76  [11.32 1.71

teachers

Effectiveness of communication between teachers and 25.86 32.27 29.91 [10.04 1.92

students

Efforts made by teachers to teach soft skills, life skills and [17.95 39.52 28.22  [13.03 1.28

employability skills to make you ready for the word of

work.

Transparency in conducting examination and declaration [14.74 30.77 39.32 [14.10 1.07

of results

Accessibility of resources (e.g., library, labs) provided by [13.25 31.84 37.39 [14.22 3.30

the institution

Cleanliness and maintenance of campus facilities 12.82 23.86 31.55 [20.80 10.97

Opportunities to participate in extra-curricular activities [17.09 34.82 35.27 9.40 3.42

Amount of greenery in campus 32.26 32.70 25 8.55 1.49

Safety and security measures implemented on campus 24.79 30.55 31.20 [10.47 2.99

ICT facilities in your college 16.45 22.65 46.37  [10.68 3.85

Parking facility in your campus 19.23 26.92 34.19 |18.38 1.28

Student Welfare Schemes (Scholarship, Concession, 19.23 30.98 31.62 14.74 3.43

Book Bank, Join Hand Club, NSS, NCC and Others)

Student facilitation by Career Counseling and 16.67 23.65 34.82 [19.80 5.06

Placement Cell.

Library is fully equipped with sufficient books, 24.57 28.63 30.55 [14.10 2.15

journals and Newspapers




College provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow [18.59 30.77 32.26 [15.39 2.9
Campus facilities (e.g., classrooms, cafeteria, common 15.17 27.35 35.68 [17.73 4.07
room)

Overall campus atmosphere 18.16 26.71 36.32 [16.24 2.57
Grievance redressal facility(process to resolve complaints)(16.24 23.65 39.53 |16.81 3.77
Student — Non Teaching Relationship 12.82 29.49 36.75 |19.23 1.71
Student- Principal Relationship 17.45 27.14 34.19 |18.31 2.91
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